
FUKUMITSUYA SAKE BREWERY SINCE 1625 KANAZAWA JAPAN

"KAGATOBI"

KAGATOBI WEEK 12/7~12/13

12/7

12/8

12/9

12/12

12/13

 

12/10

12/11

12/11

Tsushima

Takahachi

Decibel

Ise Restaurant

Sake Hana

 

ASTOR WINE & SPILITS

LANDMARK WINE & SAKE

SAKAYA

$100

$80

$60

$70

$60

18:00～　Tel:212-207-1938　141 East 47th　Sｔ. NY, 10017 

18:30～　Tel:212-571-1830　145 Duane St,　NY　10013

18:00～   Tel 212-979-2733　240 E 9th Street, NY10003 

19:00～　Tel:212-785-1600　56 Pine Street, NY, 10005

18:00～　Tel:212-327-0582　265 E. 78th St. NY 10075

 

18:00～　Tel:212-674-7500　399 Lafayette St. (at 4th St.), NY 10003

17:00～　Tel:212-242-2323　167 W.23RD　ST.  NY 10011

18:00～　Tel:212-505-7253　324 E 9th St  NY 10003 

For more information, call each restaurant/shop.

PAIRING DINNER

TASTING

Distributed by NISHIMOTO TRADING Co., Ltd.
201-804-1600 www.nishimototrading.com 

FUKUMITSUYA SAKE BREWERY www.fukumitsuya.co. jp/engl ish/
Enjoy responsibly

Kagatobi
Junmai Daiginjo

“Ai”

Founded in 1625, Fukumitsuya 
Sake Brewery produces only 
Junmai Sake.
"Kagatobi" was the name of 
the feudal load f ire squad. 
They were extremely popular 
and considered to be cool fire-
fighters although  they were 
also notorious for their short 
temper. This spirit is the con-
cept of  the brand; crispness is 
the key feature.KAGATOBI 
tasting events with the brewers 
from Japan will be held.

Kagatobi
 Yamahai Junmai
“Cho-Karakuchi”


