

Founded in 1625, Fukumitsuya Sake Brewery produces only Junmai Sake.

"Kagatobi" was the name of the feudal load fire squad. They were extremely popular and considered to be cool firefighters although they were also notorious for their short temper. This spirit is the concept of the brand; crispness is the key feature.KAGATOBI tasting events with the brewers from Japan will be held.







Kagatobi Junmai Daiginjo "Ai"

KAGATOBI WEEK 12/7~12/13

For more information, call each restaurant/shop.

PAIRING DINNER

12/7	Tsushima	\$100	18:00~	Tel:212-207-1938	141 East 47th St. NY, 10017
12/8	Takahachi	\$80	18:30~	Tel:212-571-1830	145 Duane St, NY 10013
12/9	Decibel	\$60	18:00~	Tel 212-979-2733	240 E 9th Street, NY10003
12/12	Ise Restaurant	\$70	19:00~	Tel:212-785-1600	56 Pine Street, NY, 10005
12/13	Sake Hana	\$60	18:00~	Tel:212-327-0582	265 E. 78th St. NY 10075

TASTING

12/10 ASTOR WINE & SPILITS	18:00~	Tel:212-674-7500	399 Lafayette St. (at 4th St.), NY 10003
12/11 LANDMARK WINE & SAKE	17:00~	Tel:212-242-2323	167 W.23RD ST. NY 10011
12/11 SAKAYA	18:00~	Tel:212-505-7253	324 E 9th St NY 10003

